
0.0e+00 5.0e+06 1.0e+07 1.5e+07 2.0e+07

−
1

0
1

2
3

chr 2L

no
rm

al
iz

ed
 r

at
io

 p
ro

fil
e

0.0e+00 5.0e+06 1.0e+07 1.5e+07 2.0e+07 2.5e+07

−
1

0
1

2
3

chr 2R

no
rm

al
iz

ed
 r

at
io

 p
ro

fil
e

0.0e+00 5.0e+06 1.0e+07 1.5e+07 2.0e+07 2.5e+07

−
1

0
1

2
3

chr 3L

no
rm

al
iz

ed
 r

at
io

 p
ro

fil
e

0.0e+00 5.0e+06 1.0e+07 1.5e+07 2.0e+07 2.5e+07 3.0e+07

−
1

0
1

2
3

chr 3R

no
rm

al
iz

ed
 r

at
io

 p
ro

fil
e

0.0e+00 5.0e+06 1.0e+07 1.5e+07 2.0e+07

−
1

0
1

2
3

chr X

no
rm

al
iz

ed
 r

at
io

 p
ro

fil
e

0e+00 1e+06 2e+06 3e+06

−
1

0
1

2
3

chr Y

no
rm

al
iz

ed
 r

at
io

 p
ro

fil
e

0 200000 400000 600000 800000 1000000 1200000

−
1

0
1

2
3

chr 4

no
rm

al
iz

ed
 r

at
io

 p
ro

fil
e

    TIDAL−FLY v1.0 −  CNV Ratio Genome Chart                 RAL−93                   please cite: Rahman et al.


